
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18B010 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 16 2018 
CONTRACT NO :009270 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON : May 22 2018 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5457
HWY :SR 017
TITLE :SR 17

PRIOR FARMS
LEFT TURN LANE
18B010

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :GRANT

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

04/03/2018
08:19

DOT_RGGB01

HSIP-0017(044)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

MOSES LAKE   WA  988370142
98837-9118
13184 E WHEELER RD
CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, IN

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

142600CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. -11.54 % -100.00 %

23,000.00 -3,000.00 0.0026,000.00

15,000.0000
2 CLEARING AND GRUBBING 

0.8700 ACRE 650.00 % -100.00 %

13,050.00 11,310.00 0.00
2,000.0000
1,740.00

3 REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM 
L.S. 48.15 % -100.00 %

4,000.00 1,300.00 0.002,700.00

75.0000
4 PLANING AND PAVING EXISTING RUMBLE STRIP

100.0000 L.F. 50.00 % -100.00 %

7,500.00 2,500.00 0.00
50.0000
5,000.00

GRADING

20.0000
5 ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 

370.0000 C.Y. -42.86 % -100.00 %

7,400.00 -5,550.00 0.00
35.0000

12,950.00

16.0000
6 EMBANKMENT IN PLACE 

320.0000 C.Y. -73.33 % -100.00 %

5,120.00 -14,080.00 0.00
60.0000

19,200.00

SURFACING

53.0000
7 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 

750.0000 TON 76.67 % -100.00 %

39,750.00 17,250.00 0.00
30.0000

22,500.00

HOT MIX ASPHALT

9.0000
8 PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 

1580.0000 S.Y. -40.00 % -100.00 %

14,220.00 -9,480.00 0.00
15.0000

23,700.00
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HOT MIX ASPHALT

145.0000
9 HMA CL. 3/8 IN. PG 64H-28

430.0000 TON -17.14 % -100.00 %

62,350.00 -12,900.00 0.00
175.0000
75,250.00

10 JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 
CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00
11 COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

1,500.00 0.001,500.00
12 ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

1.00 0.001.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

550.0000
13 ESC LEAD 

4.0000 DAY 450.00 % -100.00 %

2,200.00 1,800.00 0.00
100.0000
400.00

14 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

500.00 0.00500.00

1,700.0000
15 TACKIFIER 

0.5100 ACRE -15.00 % -100.00 %

867.00 -153.00 0.00
2,000.0000
1,020.00

7,000.0000
16 SEEDING AND MULCHING 

0.5100 ACRE 133.33 % -100.00 %

3,570.00 2,040.00 0.00
3,000.0000
1,530.00

650.0000
17 MEDIUM COMPOST 

0.5100 ACRE -91.88 % -100.00 %

331.50 -3,748.50 0.00
8,000.0000
4,080.00



WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :18B010 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : May 16 2018 
CONTRACT NO :009270 REGION NO : 2 AWARDED ON : May 22 2018 
VERSION NO :2 WORK ORDER# : XL5457
HWY :SR 017
TITLE :SR 17

PRIOR FARMS
LEFT TURN LANE
18B010

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :GRANT

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

04/03/2018
08:19

DOT_RGGB01

HSIP-0017(044)

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

MOSES LAKE   WA  988370142
98837-9118
13184 E WHEELER RD
CENTRAL WASHINGTON ASPHALT, IN

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

142600CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

TRAFFIC
18 REPAIR TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

1.00 0.001.00

75.0000
19 FLEXIBLE GUIDE POST 

12.0000 EACH 50.00 % -100.00 %

900.00 300.00 0.00
50.0000
600.00

0.4000
20 PAINT LINE 

4758.0000 L.F. -60.00 % -100.00 %

1,903.20 -2,854.80 0.00
1.0000

4,758.00

7.0000
21 PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE 

100.0000 L.F. -30.00 % -100.00 %

700.00 -300.00 0.00
10.0000
1,000.00

475.0000
22 PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 

2.0000 EACH 18.75 % -100.00 %

950.00 150.00 0.00
400.0000
800.00

75.0000
23 PLASTIC AERIAL SURVEILLANCE FULL MARKER 

1.0000 EACH -81.25 % -100.00 %

75.00 -325.00 0.00
400.0000
400.00

3,000.0000
24 RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKER 

0.6000 HUND -25.00 % -100.00 %

1,800.00 -600.00 0.00
4,000.0000
2,400.00

25 PERMANENT SIGNING 
L.S. 50.00 % -100.00 %

1,200.00 400.00 0.00800.00

1.1000
26 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION 

1730.0000 L.F. -26.67 % -100.00 %

1,903.00 -692.00 0.00
1.5000

2,595.00
27 ILLUMINATION SYSTEM 

L.S. 47.48 % -100.00 %

50,000.00 16,098.06 0.0033,901.94
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TRAFFIC
28 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -41.25 % -100.00 %

23,500.00 -16,500.00 0.0040,000.00

OTHER ITEMS
29 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 0.005.00
30 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00
31 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 0.00-1.00
32 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. 0.00 % -100.00 %

1,000.00 0.00 0.001,000.00

$269,293.70 -5.95% $0.00$286,328.94CONTRACT TOTAL

$269,293.70BASE TOTAL -5.95%$286,328.94


